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OAZSE

ofy

=
T

2024.11.16 14:30 SK $HEE 22 F7|E

o|HRO21S

BHYEER
Player
NO Name
1 o[z
2 240}
3 Z4zto|
4 ghegl
5 4Eot
6 el
7 2R
8 gt
9 |
10 Yotz
Ih a4l
12 25l
14 AR
15 SE2Y
17 224
Totals
GK
NO Name
1 0[0f 2|
12 25t
Totals
Team Shots
6m Shots
Wing Shots
9m Shots
7m Shots
Fast Breaks
Breakthroughs
Totals

]

G/S %
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
1/3 33.3%
0/1 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
3/5 60.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/2 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
0/0 0.0%
4/11 36.4%
TOTAL SHOTS
S/S %
7/8 | 87.5%
1/1 1100.0%
8/9 | 88.9%
Goals
2
0
1
0
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S A 232
2|t sStnAE ==
4
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Shots
6m (Wing, 9m | 7m | FB BT
1/3
0/1
2/3 0/1 11
0/2
2/4 1 0/0 | 1/6 |/ 0/0 | 1/1 | 0/0
6M WING
SIS % SIS % SIS
2/2 1100.0%  0/1 0.0% 4/4
0/0 0.0% 0/0 0.0% iVl
2/2 1100.0%  0/1 0.0% 5/5
Saves Missed
1 0
0 0
2 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 3

S SHE
e
Offence Defence
AS TF BD BS ST
0 0 0 0 0
9M ™
% S/S %
100.0% | 1/1 | 100.0%
100.0% | 0/0 0.0%
100.0% | 1/1 | 100.0%
Post Blocked
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

S/S
0/0
0/0
0/0

ok

Referees : HENE / H2I4
Technical officer : &2l / 87|12
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Punishment

YC | 2min

FB

%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Total

ol - O »~ O

RC

DR

BT

S/S
0/0
0/0
0/0

%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

10

MVP : -

bl

Run

7:37
0:00
20:00
20:00
0:00
7:37
19:28
7:13
6:23
0:00
12:23
12:23
13:37
0:00
13:19
140:00

RUN

M:S

7:37
12:23
20:00

%
50.0%
0.0%
16.7%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
36.4%
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Players Goals / Shots
3. 4ol 4. 89R4l 7. 4983
iVAl 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 11
Missed:2 Missed:1 Post:1
1. f&Y 12. 25t 14. 42ZF
0/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
GoalKeepers Goals / Shots
1. 0[0]Z| 12. 25t
0/1 0/2 0/2 0/0 0/0 0/1
0/0 0/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/1 11 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
£o0{3z|
2Min 2 Minute Suspensions AS Assists BS
DR Disqualification with report RC Red Cards FB
S/S Saves/Shots YC Yellow cards ST

0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0

Block Shots
Fast Breaks
Steals

Referees : HE{E / H2I4
Technical officer : &2 / 87|12

MVP : -
z=
g =14
8 uaat 9. &I
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
17. 294 TEAM
0/0 0/0 1/3 2/2 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/1 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 11

Missed:3 Post:1

BT Breakthroughs RB Rebound
G/S Goals/Shots BD Blocked
TF Technical Faults % Efficiency
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Match Team Statistics Referees : HE{Z / A2l
o REL Technical officer : &3l / 87|88
2024.11.16 14:30 SKMEE E2F 7| MVP : -
SIS bt imi 1 4 il
(_)_I%sl_l?_o:lzl.%%_!-ﬂ 1 JIN HANXING 2 0|71l 3822l 4 8T
5 Z A4l 6 ojofat 7 Az 8 0|25t
9 It 10 848 11 443 13 &2
14 4ojl 27 =40t
=1 10[0j2| 2 240t 3 2zi0| 4 8t
5 2ot 6 Az|el 7492l 8 gtaat
9 7| 10 YsllF 11 fa8 12 25t
14443 15 923 17 224
1st Half
Mo, YyLoAEEn Score | Lead oHgEstn
01:30 13 &2 7M E2|7] SHOT 1 0/0]2] 27| gt
02:05 3 Zzt0| left-center 9M ¢ O|A
02:25 4 &AS right-wing 9M SHOT 1002 &7|H &
02:53 27 =50t 7| 0:1 -1 7 92 left-wing 6M 2|3 53
03:16 27 =40t 27| 0:2 -2 7 922 right-center 6M 101 £3 S
03:48 13 &2H¥ left-wing 9M SHOT 10[02] =7|m Mgt
04:41 7 9R2 S EAE
05:44 27 =40} 271 Mgt 4 8t281 right-wing 6M SHOT
05:44 5 E M4l left-center 9M SHOT 1 0[0)12] 27| MY
05:44 13 22¢ left-center 9M ¢ O|A
07:45 27 =40t 27| 0:3 -3 3 22t0| right-wing 9M 2| & 53
07:56 5 A4l left-center 9M SHOT 1002 27| Mt
08:52 13 &4 XS ZLAE
09:33 13 £21% right-center 6M SHOT 1002 27|
09:49 8 0|25t left-wing S& HA|AE14 Zo| A 1:3 -2 1 0[02| 7|
1111 1 JIN HANXING 37|10 Mgt 11 &8I right-wing 9M SHOT
12:33 1 JIN HANXING 27|10 Mgt 11 RE8! left-center 9M SHOT
14:19 9 H7t2 right-wing 6M % O|]A&
15:26 1 JIN HANXING =7|1 1:4 -3 7 Y22l right-wing 6M 2|8 S
18:21 13 22¥ right-center 6M %= 0O|A
18:38 13 &2 right-center 6M SHOT 10[0)2] =7 | &t
18:45 3 Z2zt0| left-center 9M ¢ O|A
18:59 13 &2 left-wing 9M SHOT 12 Z5t& 7|1 dY

19:32 7 k22l left-center 9M % O|A



